

MACC No. 398 of 2022
Present: Jayashree Banerjee(WB 01049)

Order no. 04

Dated: 28.04.2023

Today is fixed for hearing petition filed by OP no 2 on 02.12.2022.
Applicant files hazira .

OP no 2 also files hazira only but takes no step for hearing the said
petition.

Fix 07.07.2023 for hearing the petition u/o I Rule 10(2) of C.P.C. dated
02.12.22.

Chief Judge